FORM PTG-1594 (Rev. 6:93)	09-04-19	98	R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMEN Patent an	IT OF COMMERCE  ID Tragemark Office
OMB No 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			_Y	ч	181=40
Tab settings = = = ▼				<del></del>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of 10081034					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name	and address of re	ceiving party(ies)	
Midas-International Corporation  MP 9-4-98		Name: Midas International Corporation Internal Address:			
○ Corporation-State Delaware	·	City:_	Chicago	_ State: IL	ZIP: 60601
☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship				
		U ASS	sociation neral Partnership_		
3. Nature of conveyance:		Lin	nited Partnership_		
☐ Assignment	☑ Corporation-State Delaware ☐ Other				
—	Change of Name		not domiciled in the Unit	led States, a domestic re	
			is must be a separate doc	. □ Yes □ No cument from assignment)	- 
Execution Date: July 27, 1979			ame(s) & address(es) atta		
4. Application number(s) or patent number	r(s):			Þ.	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Tr	rademark Registra	tion No.(s) (	:a	
			1,104,018		
<b>***</b>				1 47	
7) 1 1	Additional numbers at	ttached? 🖸 Ye	s Q No		1
		6 Total	number of applica	ations and	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>			trations involved:		1.
•					
Name: Keith W. Medansky		7 Tota	I fee (37 CFR 3.41	\$ 40.00	)
Internal Address: Suite 1800		1. 10.0	. 100 (01 01 11 01 11	, <u></u>	
			Enclosed		
Rudnick & Wolfe		<b>20</b> A	Any additional for Authorized to be ch	narged to deposit	account
002 Nough LeColle	Street				
Street Address: 203 North LaSalle S	creec	8. Dep	osit account numb	er:	
		18	3-2284	,	
City: Chicago State: IL	ZIP: 60601	<u></u>		1iliabud	and account?
·	20 107 1	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) SE THIS SPACE			
97/04/1998 JSHMBAZZ 00000064 1104018	DO NOT U	13E I 1118 3FA			
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and beli	ef, the foregoing infor	mation is tru	e and correct and	any attached cop	y is a true copy
the original document.	1111	bosses	Me	0	leilas
Keith W. Medansky	_ws	<u>XILLIL</u>	in		/31/98 Date
Name of Person Signing	at number of pages including	Signature ng cover sheet.	attachments, and doc	tument: 4	Daia
I tou	R LIGHTON OF PROPERTY IN MUCH	- A			-

## State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MIDAS-INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MIDAS-INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION" TO "MIDAS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS
OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1979, AT 10 O'CLOCK A.M.

CHAPTS OF THE STATE OF THE STAT

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

0541809 8100

981062223

AUTHENTICATION: 8945831

DATE:

02-27-98

TRADEMARK

REEL: 1777 FRAME: 0442

# ·

OF

## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

\* \* \* \* \*

MIDAS-INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY.

PIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation, by the unanimous written consent of its members, filed with the minutes of the board, adopted a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of MIDAS-INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION be amended by changing the first Article thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

PIECT: The name of the corporation is MIDAS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of cockholders, the stockholders have given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of section 228 of The General Corporation Law of the State

ci elaware.

THERO: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted to the resolutions with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 21 of The General Corporation Law of the State of Classer.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said MIDAS-INTERNATIONAL COR-PORATION has caused this certificate to be signed by Richard P. de Camara its President, and attested by Robert M. Bailey, its Secretary this 21 day of July, 1979.

MIDAS-INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

BY: Ac Camar

President

ATTEST:

BY:

RECORDED: 09/04/1998

Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 1777 FRAME: 0444